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SM 201-T SM 202-T

4

Chest press

length mm/ /

width mm/ /

height mm/ /

/ /kgweight

767

1121

1964

102

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

....................................start finish start finish

1
9
6
41

0
0
0

1
0
0
0

10001000

R
1

0
0

0

767

1
1
2
1

length mm/ /

width mm/ /

height mm/ /

/ /kgweight

972

1112

1764

93

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

Lat pull down - Shoulder press ....................................start finish start finish

1
7
6
4

1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0

10001000

R
1

0
0

0

1
1
1
2

972
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S 1M 03 SM 204-T

5 OUTDOOR FITNESS MACHINES

Leg press

length mm/ /

width mm/ /

height mm/ /

/ /kgweight

719

703

1296

60

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

Abductor-Adductor

length mm/ /

width mm/ /

height mm/ /

/ /kgweight

1747

500

1508

63

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

start finish start finish

1
5
0
8

1747

R
1

0
0

0

1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0

1000

1000

5
0
0

1
2
9
6

1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0

10001000

R
1
0
0
0

7
0
3

719
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Street Workout is an urban sport, midway between muscle building and gymnastics.

The fitness units provide users with the ability to undertake a series of strength, suppleness and

balance exercises



Our assortment of equipment will provide

a complete fitness and recreational facility,

building upper body, leg and back strength,

enhancing agility, flexibility, endurance

and cardiovascular health

7 OUTDOOR FITNESS MACHINES
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...............................................................................................................................................................

S 1 5M 0 SM 106

Dips

length mm/ /

width mm/ /

height mm/ /

/ /kgweight

1034

496

2051

71

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

Anatomic press

length mm/ /

width mm/ /

height mm/ /

/ /kgweight

1700

684

1728

69

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

start finish start finish

1
7
2
8

1700

R
1

0
0

0

1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0

1000

1000

6
8
4

2
0
5
1

1034
1000

1000
1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0

4
9
6

R
1
0
0
0



Outdoor sports and fitness playground equipment allows people of

almost any ability to challenge their physical fitness and work

toward improving their health from head to toe. We make it easy

to add fitness to outdoor play.

9 OUTDOOR FITNESS MACHINES
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S 1M 09

Crunches

length mm/ /

width mm/ /

height mm/ /

/ /kgweight

715

953

1375

69

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

SM 214-T

Twister

length mm/ /

width mm/ /

height mm/ /

/ /kgweight

1654

1175

582

73

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

start finish start finish

5
8
2

1654

R
1

0
0

0

1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0

1000

1000

1
1
7
5 1

3
7
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0
0
0

1
0
0
0

10001000

R
1
0
0
0

7
1
5

953
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11 OUTDOOR FITNESS MACHINES

S 115-M T

Air walker

length mm/ /

width mm/ /

height mm/ /

/ /kgweight

1394

566

1778

97

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

S 116M

Elliptical trainer

length mm/ /

width mm/ /

height mm/ /

/ /kgweight

1000

489

1429

61

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

start finish start finish

1
4
2
9
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1000

1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0
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4
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1
7
7
8

1394
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1
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0
0

1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0

1000

1000
5
6
6
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Our outdoor fitness machines are built

on technology of special torsion springs

by ROSTA, which guarantees perfect

exercising, safety, easy maintenance

service and longtime using of equipment.
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...............................................................................................................................................................

SM 228-T SM 235-T

OUTDOOR FITNESS MACHINES

Butterfly

length mm/ /

width mm/ /

height mm/ /

/ /kgweight

1046

862

945

72

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

Rowing machine

length mm/ /

width mm/ /

height mm/ /

/ /kgweight

1123

1022

1989

98

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

start finish

....................................start finish start finish

1
9
8
9

1123

R
1

0
0

0

1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0

1000

1000

1
0
2
2

9
4
5

1046

R
1

0
0

0

1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0

1000

1000

8
6
2
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S 1M 39

Bicycle

length mm/ /

width mm/ /

height mm/ /

/ /kgweight

963

542

1499

65

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

SM 241-T

Skiman training

length mm/ /

width mm/ /

height mm/ /

/ /kgweight

1288

490

697

72

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

start finish start finish

6
9
7

1288

R
1

0
0

0

4
9
0

1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0

1000

1000

1
4
9
9

963

R
1

0
0

0

1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0

1000

1000

5
4
2
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...............................................................................................................................................................

SM 101.1-T SM 201.1-T

WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE FITNESS MACHINES

Chest press

length mm/ /

width mm/ /

height mm/ /

/ /kgweight

1121

692

1964

96

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

Chest press

length mm/ /

width mm/ /

height mm/ /

/ /kgweight

1103

1126

2056

90

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

start finish

....................................start finish start finish

2
0
5
6

1103

R
1

0
0

0

1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0

1
1
2
6

1000

1000

1121

1
9
6
4

R
1

0
0

0

1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0

1000

1000
6
9
2
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SM 202.1-T SM 228.1-T

length mm/ /

width mm/ /

height mm/ /

/ /kgweight

1123

1022

1989

91

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

Butterfly

length mm/ /

width mm/ /

height mm/ /

/ /kgweight

1113

813

1764

85

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

....................................start finish start finish

Lat pull down - Shoulder press ....................................start finish start finish

1
7
6
4

1113

R
1

0
0

0

1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0

1000

1000
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3 1

9
8
9
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R
1

0
0

0

1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0

1000

1000

1
0
2
2



MULTIFUNCTIONAL

TRAINING

17



18

SM 801

length mm/ /

width mm/ /

height mm/ /

/ /kgweight

4589

3664

2425

312

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

Multifunctional gym station

2
4
2
5

4589

R
1

2
5

0

1
5
0
0

1500 1500

1
5
0
0

1
5
0
0

1500

1500

1
5
0
0

1
5
0
0

15001500

1
5
0
0

....................................start finish start finish

.................................... start finish

.................................... start finish



19 MULTIFUNCTIONAL TRAINING

Multifitness series were built to provide

more active and comprehensive training

space. Using various shapes and

forms, users can enjoy

a variety of exercising

values and because each

element is different

it provides a unique

training experience.
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SM 802

2
4
2
5

5832

1
5
0
01

5
0
0

1500

1
5

0
0

1
5
0
0

1
5
0
0

1500

R1500

4
9
2
7

length mm/ /

width mm/ /

height mm/ /

/ /kgweight

4927

5832

2425

516

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

....................................start finish start finish

.................................... start finish

.................................... start finish

Multifunctional gym station



21 MULTIFUNCTIONAL TRAINING

SM 803

3
4
9
1

5736

R
1
5
0
0

1
5
0
0 2

2
0

0

2
2
0
0

1
5
0
0

1
5

0
0

1
5
0
0

1500

4
6
0
5

....................................start finish start finish

.................................... start finish

.................................... start finish

length mm/ /

width mm/ /

height mm/ /

/ /kgweight

4605

5736

3491

594

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

Multifunctional
gym station
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By combining outdoor fitness equipment together with multifitness stations, we can achieve big

number of activities, which will suitable for all playground users.

All fitness equipment is protected against vandalism and doesn't require any special maintenance.



0829 , Ukraine, Kiev region, Bucha, Institutska 17-B3

тел./факс: +38 (044) 391-33-99 E-mail: kids@interatletika.com/

www.diso.interatletika.com/en/

« »INTER ATLETIKA GROUP OF COMPANIES

www.facebook.com/inter.atletika.dsm            @inter_atletika_dsm


